
DEPTH SAMPLE 

8022 
8046 
8107 
8146 
8208 
8278 
8365 
8814 
9478 
9502 
9612 
9703 
9833 
9986 
10269 

TYPE 

swc 34 Good v. Iow Indet. 
swc 33 Fair-Good v. low M. diversus 
SWC 32 Good v. low ? M. diversus 
swc 31 Good. Moderate M. diversus 
swc 30 Good v. low L. balmei 
SWC 29 Good Low U.L. balmei 
SWC 28 Good Low U.L. balmei 
SWC 24 Fair Low L. balmei 
SWC 18 Fair v. low no older T. longus 
SWC 16 Good Moderate Lower L. balmei 
swc 14 Fair Moderate L.L. balmei 
swc 13 V. Poor Moderate ?L. balmei 
swc 12 Fair High T. longus 
swc 11 Fair Low T. longus 
swc 5 Poor v. low T. Iongus 

PRESER- 
VATION 

DXVERSnY SPORE/POLLEN _ DINOFLAGELLATE CObIFIDENCE 
ZONE ZONE LEVEL 

?W. hyperacantha 
?W. hyperacantha 

Indet. 
?W. hyperacantha 

Indet. 
Indet. 

?A. ho’momorphum 
. 

Indet. 

Indet. 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 

EbJVIRONMENT 

Marine 
Marginal marine 
Marginal marine 

Marine 
Marginal marine 
Marginal marine 

Marine 
Non-marine 
Non-marine 

Marginal marine 
Non-marine 
Non-marine 
Non-marine 

Marginal marine 
Non-marine 


